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LOCATIONS OF EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOLS IN TEXAS, BY ZIP CODE

District ECHS Name IHE Partner Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Aldine ISD Victory Early College High School Lone Star College System

Alief ISD Alief Early College High School Houston Community College
District

Arlington ISD Arlington Collegiate HS Tarrant County College District

Athens ISD PINNACLE Early College High School Trinity Valley Community College

Austin ISD John H. Reagan Early College High School Austin Community College District

Lyndon Baines Johnson Early College High SchoolAustin Community College District

95108138129

96109108122

120

52759499

206265312424

159195232250

DISTRICTS WITH EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOLS--All, 2014-15
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PERCENT OF EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS BY GRADE
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IHE PARTNER WITH ECHS
Local Community College District

Texas State Technical College System

Two-Year/University Collaboration

Two-Year Collaboration

Stephen F. Austin

Texas A&M International

Texas A&M -Corpus Christi

UT Rio Grande Valley

GRADE LEVEL
All

SCHOOL YEAR
2013-14

2014-15

HIGHER EDUCATION PARTNER
Local Community College District

Texas State Technical College System

Two-Year/University Collaboration

Two-Year Collaboration

Stephen F. Austin

Texas A&M International

Texas A&M -Corpus Christi

UT Rio Grande Valley
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https://public.tableau.com/profile/state.of.texas.lbb#!/vizhome/EarlyCollegeHighSchools/ECHSDashboard

